EEEZE B EHE/ N AR ZI R

Hakodate Airport Limousine Bus Timetable

SF64E (20244£)3A318  ~
4164 (20244E)4 A 30H

EERECOVWT, ZEUROEEFRERORZITEEBRRZ T,

HAKODATE TEISANBUS

B REAIE /S A

EHEZEER AR FHE (RFB)

Hakodate Airport Shuttle bus time table (English).
HENY HEEE HER  (FEET) .
EEERE HEREE BMx (R8T .
olmtiEl 3F AE ¥ AR (I33F) .
suwfivaglnyasiey  sofudy eswnal  (mmlng) .

i : - - [’ & / Bus Fare]
| B | R | omwan | oxam | OEEE | OWERY | CEERR ocrzurm e | B B OREZE RER
1 7:10 7:18 7:22 7:27 7:30 iE{TH: AlER ~1BEH EEE’_EE Artival dﬁgaﬁur?afrom Hakodate Airport
@}ﬁ@}”)ﬂni ¥230
2 8:35 8:43 8:47 8:52 8:55 Yukawa hot spring
3 g 1 1 : : QFrERIZA
g 9:13 S:17 9:22 9:25 Bicycle Race Station ¥300
4 9:15 9:23 9:27 9:32 9:35 @KZRET ¥400
5| 925 933 937 942 945 Oomoricho _
@JREQEERHU ¥500
6 | 11:35| 11:43| 11:47| 11:52| 11:55 JR Hakodate Station
B . . . . ; CFIEEY AD
g 7| 11:45| 11:53| 11:57| 12:02| 12:05 Kaiko Street ~iriguchi ¥500
#( 8| 12:00| 12:08) 12:12] 12:17| 12:20 OEHEEEFE AT JLAT ¥500
Hakodate Kokusai Hotel
o] 9| 12:30) 12:38) 12:42| 12:47| 12:50 ®RATY 7RI ¥500
10| 13:00| 1308 13:12| 13:17| 13:20 __Bay Area
, OhRTIWBFY 707 EREERT ¥500
; 1 13:10| 13:18| 13:22| 13:27| 13:30 Hotel WBF Grande Hakodate
%) 12| 13:20| 13:28| 13:32| 13:37| 1340 MPANCNEEFET)FEE(10MKRHETY L)
:; Children’s fare (Up to 12 years old) Half price fare
- 13 1 340 13:48 13:52 13:57 14:00 (Rounded less than 10 yen)
ﬁ Y N 1 ¢
mi4| 1435 1443 14:47) 14:52) 1455 KARENTIE[#500MER]I RS
s = ][
m| 15| 1445/ 1453 1457 15:02| 1505 [2000F3ELE DF &R R]
. SHAVEETEE A,
= | 16| 14:55| 15:03| 15:.07| 15:12| 15:15| 75:25| 1527 15:30| 15:32 FEYICLTESEETFAEAL)IC
#|17| 15:40| 1548 1552 1557 16:00 mEREVET.
g 15:;50| 15:58) 16:02| 16:07| 16:10|:E47H :4/204/21 mrn| K[New 500 yen coins] and
. i i i . . ’ ichd [high-value bills of 2,000 yen or more]
19| 16:30| 16:38| 16:42| 16:47| 16:50 cannot be used on the bus.
20| 16:40| 16:48) 16:52| 16:57| 17.00| 7770\ 17:12| 17:15| 1717 Please be sure to change into
21| 1800 1808 1812 1817 1820 [coins or 1,000 yen bills] before boarding.
22| 18:40| 1848 1852| 18:57| 19:00 REMVICEFFT v b
23| 19:20| 19:28| 19:32| 19:37| 19:40| 79:50| 19:52| 19:55| 19:57 CHIRVEETET,
24| 19:30| 19:38| 19:42| 19:47| 19:50 CBARL. BEARI-F&D
25| 20:10] 20:18] 20:22] 20:27] 20:30E7E:AEA~SEA #pE|  CHETY,
R Use this QR code to purchase
& | @trawer - QEMER | OWEAY | GUREM oon | OEE
w, | 777w TN Gran | o L P il M ue ‘n_i Cash and electronic tickets are available
1 EfTH: ABRBA~XERA 6:40 6:43 6:48 6:52| 7.00 %é?ia
2 740 743 748] 752 800 [REI=DLVT]
- HEEZZ A D FEIGATIL., Bl5E =B
3 7:50| 7:53] 7:58) 8:02) 8:10 BENYETT,
4 . . . . . The boarding area at Hakodate Airport is the
3 L 8:03 808 812 3rd stop on the arrival entrance side.
E 5 8:10 8:13 8:18) 8:22| 8:30 - ERERERAT D REIZAT (L. BRAT/\X
®| 6 9:33| 935, 9:38| 940, 950 9:53 9:58| 10:02, 10:10 ’5’_5')')_”@%0)'4*%’6?'. o
.0 The boarding area of JR Hakodate Station is the
w7 10:00| 10:03| 10:08, 10:12| 10:20 bus terminal 11 stop.
; 8 10:10| 10:13| 10:18| 10:22| 10:30 [ZFDHELTIZDINT]
"l 10:20| 10:23) 10:28| 10:32| 10:40 F ERBH AR, MEROETRRI
! FOTENSBENTENET DT,
10 11:30| 11:33| 11:38| 11:42| 11:50 SEETAL,
| 1 11:40| 11:43| 11:48| 11:52| 12:00 Please note that the departure time of the bus
. may be delayed depending on the aircraft
§ 12 13:40| 13:43) 13:48| 13:52| 14:.00 delay situation depending on the departure
13 13:50| 13:53| 13:58| 14:.02| 14:10 time of the airport.
x E e NRAOBLIEERSNDBES
. 14 14:00| 14:.03| 14.08| 14:12| 14:20 SXWETOT. CHAORIE
B | 15 15:30| 15:33| 15:38| 15:42| 15:50 JZEE_QRJ—FJ:UTI'\—A’\“—‘/‘IC'C
© CRERRRELET,
16 15:40| 15:43| 15:48| 15:52| 16:00 Also, the bus time may be changed, so please
17 17:20| 17:23| 1728 17:32| 17:40 check on the website from above QR code
: g g g : when using.
18 17:30| 17:33| 17:38| 17:42| 17:50
19 17:40 17:43) 1748 17:52) 18:00 AT EARE AX BER0138-55- 1111
- i i i - HAKODATE TEISAN BUS
20 17:50| 17:53| 17:58| 18:02| 18:10 +81-138-55-1111




